
ETEA CBT Test Result for Medical Officers & Dental Surgons (BPS-17) in Health Department held on (11-01-2026)

ROLL NO. NAME FATHER NAME DOMICILE POST APPLIED
MARKS / 

100

57700509 UQAB KHAN MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN KHYBER Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 71
57700856 INAMULLAH SHER MUHAMMAD MALAKAND Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 71
57700211 BASHIRA SAEED SAEED ULLAH UPPER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 68
57700855 SHETAB ULLAH SULTAN ZEB DIR-LOWER Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 66
57700410 NASAR ALI HAMAYOON KHAN SWAT Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700508 SAJID IRFAN KHATTAK IRFAN ULLAH KHAN KHATTAK LAKKI MARWAT Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700510 ANSAR ULLAH MUHAMMAD ZADA NORTH WAZIRISTAN Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700850 ALTAF HUSSAIN NAZIR SHARIF LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700212 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD WAZIR LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700409 FAIZ RAHMAN ADINA BAI LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700862 TOUSEEF AHMAD SHAH MOHAMMAD GHAZI SHAH LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700024 SAMRA FARID KHAN ABBOTTABAD Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700402 ABDULLAH HAFIZULLAH DIR-LOWER Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700854 HAMZA HASSAN FAZAL HASSAN MALAKAND Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700851 AWAB AALI AHMAD SHER AHMAD KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700145 ALMAN KHAN SAEED ULLAH MALAKAND Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700839 MADEEHA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA UPPER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700215 MIRZA ALAM MIRZA ALIF LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 51
57700841 MAHAM SHAH ZAHIR SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 50

57700509 UQAB KHAN MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN KHYBER Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 71
57700856 INAMULLAH SHER MUHAMMAD MALAKAND Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 71
57700211 BASHIRA SAEED SAEED ULLAH UPPER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 68
57700855 SHETAB ULLAH SULTAN ZEB DIR-LOWER Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 66
57700410 NASAR ALI HAMAYOON KHAN SWAT Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700508 SAJID IRFAN KHATTAK IRFAN ULLAH KHAN KHATTAK LAKKI MARWAT Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700510 ANSAR ULLAH MUHAMMAD ZADA NORTH WAZIRISTAN Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700626 ADNAN TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ MARDAN Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 62
57700212 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD WAZIR LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700409 FAIZ RAHMAN ADINA BAI LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700862 TOUSEEF AHMAD SHAH MOHAMMAD GHAZI SHAH LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700024 SAMRA FARID KHAN ABBOTTABAD Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700402 ABDULLAH HAFIZULLAH DIR-LOWER Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700854 HAMZA HASSAN FAZAL HASSAN MALAKAND Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700839 MADEEHA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA UPPER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700215 MIRZA ALAM MIRZA ALIF LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 51
57700841 MAHAM SHAH ZAHIR SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [RHC Shagram] (Fixed Pay) 50

57700509 UQAB KHAN MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN KHYBER Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 71
57700856 INAMULLAH SHER MUHAMMAD MALAKAND Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 71
57700211 BASHIRA SAEED SAEED ULLAH UPPER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 68
57700855 SHETAB ULLAH SULTAN ZEB DIR-LOWER Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 66
57700410 NASAR ALI HAMAYOON KHAN SWAT Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700508 SAJID IRFAN KHATTAK IRFAN ULLAH KHAN KHATTAK LAKKI MARWAT Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700510 ANSAR ULLAH MUHAMMAD ZADA NORTH WAZIRISTAN Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700627 ABDUL WAKEEL KHAN ZAMIR KHAN MARDAN Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700626 ADNAN TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ MARDAN Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 62
57700850 ALTAF HUSSAIN NAZIR SHARIF LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 58
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57700212 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD WAZIR LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700409 FAIZ RAHMAN ADINA BAI LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700862 TOUSEEF AHMAD SHAH MOHAMMAD GHAZI SHAH LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700024 SAMRA FARID KHAN ABBOTTABAD Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700402 ABDULLAH HAFIZULLAH DIR-LOWER Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700854 HAMZA HASSAN FAZAL HASSAN MALAKAND Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700851 AWAB AALI AHMAD SHER AHMAD KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700839 MADEEHA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA UPPER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700215 MIRZA ALAM MIRZA ALIF LOWER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 51
57700841 MAHAM SHAH ZAHIR SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Dental Surgeon (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 50
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57700622 SIKANDAR ALI ASHRAF ALI SWABI Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 71
57700017 ADIL AMIR MUHAMMAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 70
57700142 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD MUHAMMAD NISAR MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 67
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700708 FEHMIDA HASAN SYED SAADAT SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 60
57700011 SOHAIL AHMAD MEER BILAL AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700208 SHOUKAT ZAMAN SHER ZAMAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700124 ZAKIR ULLAH MIAN GUL BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700307 IKRAM KHAN IHSAN UD DIN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700009 MUHAMMAD INHAMUR REHMAN TAHIR SHAH HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700014 ATTA ULLAH WALI MUHAMMAD UPPER KOHISTAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700766 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD KHALID LAKKI MARWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700768 LUQMAN ALI JALAL KHAN KHYBER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700817 MAZHAR NAVEED UMAR KHITAB MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700003 MUHAMMAD HAMID ABDUL WAHID MANSEHRA Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 51
57700133 FAYAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Khot] (Fixed Pay) 50

57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700011 SOHAIL AHMAD MEER BILAL AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700740 SADEED ULLAH MUHAMMAD KARIM MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700124 ZAKIR ULLAH MIAN GUL BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700307 IKRAM KHAN IHSAN UD DIN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700798 ZUBAIR KHAWAJA NADIR KHAWAJA UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700201 ALINA SHAHID KHAN AGHA SHAHID NAWAZ KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700340 USMAN ALI AKHTAR MUNEER SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700769 ABID ULLAH KHAN BASHAR KHAN BANNU Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700009 MUHAMMAD INHAMUR REHMAN TAHIR SHAH HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700018 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ANWAR ALI HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700330 MUHAMMAD ISLAM SAID SHAH BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700808 ABDUL WAHAB SAHIB ZADA BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700829 JAVID IQBAL SHER BAHADAR KHAN BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700832 MUHAMMAD ASFAN MUHAMMAD RAFEQUE BANNU Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700817 MAZHAR NAVEED UMAR KHITAB MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700003 MUHAMMAD HAMID ABDUL WAHID MANSEHRA Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 51
57700133 FAYAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Nishko] (Fixed Pay) 50

57700017 ADIL AMIR MUHAMMAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 70
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700708 FEHMIDA HASAN SYED SAADAT SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 60
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700124 ZAKIR ULLAH MIAN GUL BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700307 IKRAM KHAN IHSAN UD DIN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 57
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57700606 MUHAMMAD TAUSIF ALI KHAN KHANDALI MARDAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700340 USMAN ALI AKHTAR MUNEER SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700009 MUHAMMAD INHAMUR REHMAN TAHIR SHAH HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700014 ATTA ULLAH WALI MUHAMMAD UPPER KOHISTAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700018 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ANWAR ALI HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700833 FAZLI MAULA SAID BADSHAH BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700824 USMAN KHAN SAMI UL HAQ BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Rech] (Fixed Pay) 52

57700749 RIZWAN ULLAH SAMIULLAH MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 67
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700740 SADEED ULLAH MUHAMMAD KARIM MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700124 ZAKIR ULLAH MIAN GUL BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700307 IKRAM KHAN IHSAN UD DIN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700009 MUHAMMAD INHAMUR REHMAN TAHIR SHAH HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700330 MUHAMMAD ISLAM SAID SHAH BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700777 MIFTAHUDDIN MUHAMMAD SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700003 MUHAMMAD HAMID ABDUL WAHID MANSEHRA Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 51
57700133 FAYAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Shongush] (Fixed Pay) 50

57700749 RIZWAN ULLAH SAMIULLAH MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 67
57700023 FAIZAN TAJ AZIZ WALI TAJ UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 66
57700762 MUHAMMAD SHAHID HASAN BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 65
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700204 RASHIDA SULTAN MIR WAZIR KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 62
57700010 ATTA ULLAH SHAH ROZAM KHAN TOR-GHAR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 61
57700011 SOHAIL AHMAD MEER BILAL AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700206 AREEJ AZAD AZAD MOHAMMAD KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700208 SHOUKAT ZAMAN SHER ZAMAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700124 ZAKIR ULLAH MIAN GUL BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700339 NASER AHMAD SALEH MUHAMMAD SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700307 IKRAM KHAN IHSAN UD DIN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700201 ALINA SHAHID KHAN AGHA SHAHID NAWAZ KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700769 ABID ULLAH KHAN BASHAR KHAN BANNU Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700009 MUHAMMAD INHAMUR REHMAN TAHIR SHAH HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700014 ATTA ULLAH WALI MUHAMMAD UPPER KOHISTAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700018 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ANWAR ALI HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700766 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD KHALID LAKKI MARWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700768 LUQMAN ALI JALAL KHAN KHYBER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700833 FAZLI MAULA SAID BADSHAH BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700133 FAYAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [BHU Sonoghur] (Fixed Pay) 50
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57700749 RIZWAN ULLAH SAMIULLAH MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Barum Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 67
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Barum Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Barum Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700769 ABID ULLAH KHAN BASHAR KHAN BANNU Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Barum Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700018 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ANWAR ALI HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Barum Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700766 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD KHALID LAKKI MARWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Barum Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Barum Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Barum Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700817 MAZHAR NAVEED UMAR KHITAB MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Barum Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 52

57700017 ADIL AMIR MUHAMMAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 70
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700708 FEHMIDA HASAN SYED SAADAT SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 60
57700717 MUSHTAQ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISHAQ SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700721 SAID ADNAN AHMAD KHAN SAID AHMAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700201 ALINA SHAHID KHAN AGHA SHAHID NAWAZ KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700340 USMAN ALI AKHTAR MUNEER SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700769 ABID ULLAH KHAN BASHAR KHAN BANNU Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700813 MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN MUHAMMAD REHMAN KURRAM Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700768 LUQMAN ALI JALAL KHAN KHYBER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700826 MUHAMMAD AFNAN FAZAL UR REHMAN NORTH WAZIRISTAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700133 FAYAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Charun Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 50

57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Gohkir] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Gohkir] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700769 ABID ULLAH KHAN BASHAR KHAN BANNU Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Gohkir] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700018 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ANWAR ALI HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Gohkir] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700833 FAZLI MAULA SAID BADSHAH BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Gohkir] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Gohkir] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Gohkir] (Fixed Pay) 52

57700023 FAIZAN TAJ AZIZ WALI TAJ UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Kushum] (Fixed Pay) 66
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Kushum] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Kushum] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700201 ALINA SHAHID KHAN AGHA SHAHID NAWAZ KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Kushum] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Kushum] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700824 USMAN KHAN SAMI UL HAQ BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Kushum] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700133 FAYAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Kushum] (Fixed Pay) 50

57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD lonkho] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD lonkho] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700798 ZUBAIR KHAWAJA NADIR KHAWAJA UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD lonkho] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD lonkho] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD lonkho] (Fixed Pay) 52
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57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700708 FEHMIDA HASAN SYED SAADAT SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 60
57700208 SHOUKAT ZAMAN SHER ZAMAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700740 SADEED ULLAH MUHAMMAD KARIM MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700124 ZAKIR ULLAH MIAN GUL BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700798 ZUBAIR KHAWAJA NADIR KHAWAJA UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700201 ALINA SHAHID KHAN AGHA SHAHID NAWAZ KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700769 ABID ULLAH KHAN BASHAR KHAN BANNU Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700813 MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN MUHAMMAD REHMAN KURRAM Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Morder] (Fixed Pay) 52

57700017 ADIL AMIR MUHAMMAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 70
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700124 ZAKIR ULLAH MIAN GUL BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700798 ZUBAIR KHAWAJA NADIR KHAWAJA UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700606 MUHAMMAD TAUSIF ALI KHAN KHANDALI MARDAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700721 SAID ADNAN AHMAD KHAN SAID AHMAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700201 ALINA SHAHID KHAN AGHA SHAHID NAWAZ KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700340 USMAN ALI AKHTAR MUNEER SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700817 MAZHAR NAVEED UMAR KHITAB MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700344 ALAMZEB IBRAHIM KHAN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Rayeen] (Fixed Pay) 50

57700749 RIZWAN ULLAH SAMIULLAH MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Shabronz Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 67
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Shabronz Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Shabronz Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700766 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD KHALID LAKKI MARWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Shabronz Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Shabronz Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Shabronz Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700824 USMAN KHAN SAMI UL HAQ BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Shabronz Oweer] (Fixed Pay) 52

57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Terich] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700825 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS PESHAWAR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Terich] (Fixed Pay) 62
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Terich] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700124 ZAKIR ULLAH MIAN GUL BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Terich] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700339 NASER AHMAD SALEH MUHAMMAD SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Terich] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700766 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD KHALID LAKKI MARWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Terich] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Terich] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Terich] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700347 SAJID ADIL JAN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Terich] (Fixed Pay) 52

57700142 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD MUHAMMAD NISAR MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Zanglasht] (Fixed Pay) 67
57700023 FAIZAN TAJ AZIZ WALI TAJ UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Zanglasht] (Fixed Pay) 66
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Zanglasht] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Zanglasht] (Fixed Pay) 59
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57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Zanglasht] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Zanglasht] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700824 USMAN KHAN SAMI UL HAQ BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Zanglasht] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700133 FAYAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [CD Zanglasht] (Fixed Pay) 50

57700805 FARMANULLAH SHERIN JAN DIR-UPPER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 73
57700622 SIKANDAR ALI ASHRAF ALI SWABI Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 71
57700017 ADIL AMIR MUHAMMAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 70
57700749 RIZWAN ULLAH SAMIULLAH MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 67
57700023 FAIZAN TAJ AZIZ WALI TAJ UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 66
57700775 MUHAMMAD JALAL IBADULLAH KHAN MARDAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 65
57700828 NASIR ALI ABDUL QADIR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 65
57700822 SHAMS UL AMIN HABIBUR REHMAN KHYBER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700204 RASHIDA SULTAN MIR WAZIR KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 62
57700825 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS PESHAWAR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 62
57700708 FEHMIDA HASAN SYED SAADAT SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 60
57700011 SOHAIL AHMAD MEER BILAL AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700208 SHOUKAT ZAMAN SHER ZAMAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700740 SADEED ULLAH MUHAMMAD KARIM MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700770 NAUMAN UL MULK VIQAR UL MULK KARAK Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700124 ZAKIR ULLAH MIAN GUL BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700312 INAMULLAH KHAN MANARAS KHAN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700339 NASER AHMAD SALEH MUHAMMAD SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700143 ESSA KHAN NAWAB ZADA DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700307 IKRAM KHAN IHSAN UD DIN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700333 INAMULLAH MIAN SAID JAN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700798 ZUBAIR KHAWAJA NADIR KHAWAJA UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700721 SAID ADNAN AHMAD KHAN SAID AHMAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700201 ALINA SHAHID KHAN AGHA SHAHID NAWAZ KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700769 ABID ULLAH KHAN BASHAR KHAN BANNU Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700330 MUHAMMAD ISLAM SAID SHAH BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700778 WASIGH ALI ALI NOOR KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700829 JAVID IQBAL SHER BAHADAR KHAN BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700833 FAZLI MAULA SAID BADSHAH BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700706 SAIRA ANDLEEB SHAHID AZAM KARAK Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700817 MAZHAR NAVEED UMAR KHITAB MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700824 USMAN KHAN SAMI UL HAQ BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700003 MUHAMMAD HAMID ABDUL WAHID MANSEHRA Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 51
57700133 FAYAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HASSAN BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 50
57700338 FAISAL KHAN BAKHT AHAD SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 50
57700344 ALAMZEB IBRAHIM KHAN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [RHC Drassan] (Fixed Pay) 50

57700622 SIKANDAR ALI ASHRAF ALI SWABI Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 71
57700749 RIZWAN ULLAH SAMIULLAH MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 67
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57700761 MAJEED ULLAH LAL MUHAMMAD DIR-UPPER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 67
57700023 FAIZAN TAJ AZIZ WALI TAJ UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 66
57700775 MUHAMMAD JALAL IBADULLAH KHAN MARDAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 65
57700828 NASIR ALI ABDUL QADIR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 65
57700827 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 64
57700825 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS PESHAWAR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 62
57700771 ILYAS MUKHTIAR MUHAMMAD KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 61
57700708 FEHMIDA HASAN SYED SAADAT SHAH UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 60
57700011 SOHAIL AHMAD MEER BILAL AHMAD D.I KHAN Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700740 SADEED ULLAH MUHAMMAD KARIM MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700767 SULEMAN KHAN SADIQ AKBAR BUNER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 59
57700124 ZAKIR ULLAH MIAN GUL BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700312 INAMULLAH KHAN MANARAS KHAN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700791 MUHAMMAD SIAF ALTAF HUSSAIN KHYBER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 58
57700307 IKRAM KHAN IHSAN UD DIN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700333 INAMULLAH MIAN SAID JAN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700346 WAQAR ALI KHAN BAKHT ROIDAR SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700798 ZUBAIR KHAWAJA NADIR KHAWAJA UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 57
57700705 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA SHER ALI KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700721 SAID ADNAN AHMAD KHAN SAID AHMAD KHAN UPPER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 56
57700201 ALINA SHAHID KHAN AGHA SHAHID NAWAZ KHAN LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700351 ABDULLAH AFZAL KHAN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700769 ABID ULLAH KHAN BASHAR KHAN BANNU Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700813 MUHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN MUHAMMAD REHMAN KURRAM Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 55
57700716 ATA KARDESH HAIDER ALI LOWER CHITRAL Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700768 LUQMAN ALI JALAL KHAN KHYBER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 54
57700505 MUHAMMAD WALI MUHAMMAD JAMAL KHYBER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 53
57700324 IKRAM ULLAH KAMIN KHAN DIR-LOWER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700342 SHAH JAMAL ABDUL NASIR SYED NASIR ALI SHAH SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700817 MAZHAR NAVEED UMAR KHITAB MALAKAND Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700824 USMAN KHAN SAMI UL HAQ BAJAUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 52
57700003 MUHAMMAD HAMID ABDUL WAHID MANSEHRA Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 51
57700007 SHAHZAD KHAN SARFARAZ KHAN HARIPUR Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 51
57700140 SOHAIL KHAN BADSHAH RAHMAN DIR-UPPER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 51
57700327 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHAHMADAR MIAN SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 50
57700338 FAISAL KHAN BAKHT AHAD SWAT Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 50
57700704 NIBAHAT HAMEED HAMEED ULLAH KHAN DIR-UPPER Medical Officer (BPS-17) [THQ Hospital Booni] (Fixed Pay) 50
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